
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Jan 22\Contract No 6112.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6112 
SIGGELKOW ROAD RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 
  

R G Huston Co., Inc.  $1,782,529.05 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0324 $1,305,777.65 
Contingency 8%+ 104,462.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 195,870.35
Sub-Total $1,606,110.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0324 $106,156.00 
Contingency 8%+ 8,492.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 15,922.00
Sub-Total $130,570.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0324 $309,831.90 
Contingency 8%+ 24,788.10
Sub-Total $334,620.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0324 $11,156.00 
Contingency 8%+ 894.00 
Sub-Total $12,050.00 
 
Acct. No.CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0324 $25,225.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,015.00 
Sub-Total $27,240.00 
 
Acct. No.CS53-58540-810571-00-53W0324 $24,382.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,947.50 
Sub-Total $26,330.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,136,920.00 
 


